
Wednesday, August 14, 2019 10-1230
Thursday, August 15, 2019 10-1230
Friday, August 16, 2019 10-1230
Saturday, August 17, 2019 No Practice
Sunday, August 18, 2019 No Practice
Monday, August 19, 2019 10-1230
Tuesday, August 20, 2019 10-1230
Wednesday, August 21, 2019 10-1230
Thursday, August 22, 2019 10-1230
Friday, August 23, 2019 10-1230
Saturday, August 24, 2019 No Practice
Sunday, August 25, 2019 No Practice
Monday, August 26, 2019 10-1230
Tuesday, August 27, 2019 10-1230
Wednesday, August 28, 2019 230-500
Thursday, August 29, 2019 230-500
Friday, August 30, 2019 No Practice
Saturday, August 31, 2019 No Practice
Sunday, September 1, 2019 No Practice
Monday, September 2, 2019 No Practice
Tuesday, September 3, 2019 11-130
Wednesday, September 4, 2019 245-530
Thursday, September 5, 2019 at Lakeview
Friday, September 6, 2019 at WWT Relays
Saturday, September 7, 2019 No Practice
Sunday, September 8, 2019 No Practice
Monday, September 9, 2019 245-530
Tuesday, September 10, 2019 MOTT
Wednesday, September 11, 2019 245-530
Thursday, September 12, 2019 245-530
Friday, September 13, 2019 245-530
Saturday, September 14, 2019 No Practice
Sunday, September 15, 2019 No Practice
Monday, September 16, 2019 245-530
Tuesday, September 17, 2019 ROSEVILLE
Wednesday, September 18, 2019 245-530
Thursday, September 19, 2019 at Cousino
Friday, September 20, 2019 245-530
Saturday, September 21, 2019 No Practice
Sunday, September 22, 2019 No Practice
Monday, September 23, 2019 245-530
Tuesday, September 24, 2019 at South Lake
Wednesday, September 25, 2019 245-530
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Thursday, September 26, 2019 245-530
Friday, September 27, 2019 245-530
Saturday, September 28, 2019 No Practice
Sunday, September 29, 2019 No Practice
Monday, September 30, 2019 245-530
Tuesday, October 1, 2019 at WWT
Wednesday, October 2, 2019 245-530
Thursday, October 3, 2019 Bishop Foley
Friday, October 4, 2019 245-530
Saturday, October 5, 2019 No Practice
Sunday, October 6, 2019 No Practice
Monday, October 7, 2019 245-530
Tuesday, October 8, 2019 PORT HURON
Wednesday, October 9, 2019 245-530
Thursday, October 10, 2019 at Lake Shore
Friday, October 11, 2019 245-530
Saturday, October 12, 2019 No Practice
Sunday, October 13, 2019 No Practice
Monday, October 14, 2019 245-530
Tuesday, October 15, 2019 Center Line
Wednesday, October 16, 2019 245-530
Thursday, October 17, 2019 245-530
Friday, October 18, 2019 245-530
Saturday, October 19, 2019 No Practice
Sunday, October 20, 2019 No Practice
Monday, October 21, 2019 245-530
Tuesday, October 22, 2019 HAZEL PARK
Wednesday, October 23, 2019 245-530
Thursday, October 24, 2019 at Stevenson
Friday, October 25, 2019 STALLION RELAYS
Saturday, October 26, 2019 No Practice
Sunday, October 27, 2019 No Practice
Monday, October 28, 2019 245-530
Tuesday, October 29, 2019 245-530
Wednesday, October 30, 2019 245-530
Thursday, October 31, 2019 245-530
Friday, November 1, 2019 245-530
Saturday, November 2, 2019 No Practice
Sunday, November 3, 2019 No Practice
Monday, November 4, 2019 245-530
Tuesday, November 5, 2019 245-530
Wednesday, November 6, 2019 245-530
Thursday, November 7, 2019 245-530
Friday, November 8, 2019 SILVER PRELIMS
Saturday, November 9, 2019 SILVER FINALS


